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Yuan-Ha Plastic Industrial
Co., LTD.

CAA- PMA -0002
Issue Date:Jan/29/2003
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TEL: 02-8647-1238
FAX: 02-8647-2030
E-mail:
jimmy@yuanyie.com

FRAAL
Mr. Huang,
Chih-Ming/ Vice
President
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Yuan-Ha Plastic Industrial
Co., LTD.

CAA- PMA -0008
Issue Date :
Aug/17/2007

Sep/04/2009 Rev.1

Aug/29/2019 Rev.2

Dec/19/2019 Rev.3
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(1) Latch(# # % 4 /= 4):
F20676300063-MDA

(2) Cover(i= 3 4a ™ %):
MDA-001

EARG RN i

1.1+ & %1 Bumper, Long
P/N: 19369-YH

2.% =%, Buffer Unpainted
P/N: 18222-YH
3% BrE e
TURN RTNR :
P/N: IMS202291-YH

1.1# & % Bumper, Long
P/N: 19369-YH

2.% =%, Buffer Unpainted
P/N: 18222-YH

1% BrA 24 F # CAP
TURN RETAINR :

P/N: JMS2022-9-1-YH

%4 CAP

gAY R b A % 156 B

36 5

TEL: 02-8647-1238
FAX: 02-8647-2030
E-mail:
jimmy@yuanyie.com

FRAHL
Mr. Huang,
Chih-Ming/ Vice
President
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SUPER TEXTILE CO,,
LTD.

CAA-PMA-0003 (% 3%
p #F : May/15/2004)

H{PpPpigr pERAFL L o
A e« SP-BMP-J01
Blanket

FER L £ R
L1 45

Tel: (02)2511-7157

Fax: (02)2561-9805
E-mail:
webmaster@supertextile
.com

RLirE ¥ &
Mr. Alex
Lo/Managing
Director
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B AIFTHE L ' [CAA-PMA-0006 BPLELET PMA KR (B0 - o5 < #o g |TELIO22US66181  fpal §3 £
o Issue Date : Seat Fabric 144 5 c ma;il' iiad Mr. Milton Chen
Fu-chi Innovation Feb/15/2007 Model No: Z00346-XX-XX No. 144, Da-Hua 2nd Rd., ' President

Technology Co.,Ltd.

Oct/19/2007 Rev 1
Feb/04/2008 Rev.2
Aug/06/2008 Rev.3
Oct/08/2008 Rev.4
Jun/19/2009 Rev. 5
Aug/28/2009 Rev. 6
Sep/25/2009 Rev. 7
Jan/21/2011 Rev. 8
Mar/16/2011 Rev.9
Mar/14/2012 Rev.10
June/06/2012 Rev.11
Sep/12/2012 Rev.12
Sep/10/2013 Rev.13
Apr/16/2014 Rev.14
Apr/22/2014 Rev.15
Apr/23/2014 Rev.16
July/03/2015 Rev.17
July/15/2015 Rev.18

Z00375-XX-XX
Z00381-XX-XX
Z00300-XX-XX
Z300-XX-XX
Z2247,72249,7323-XX-XX
Z300-XX-XX
Z2247,72249,7323-XX-XX
Z459,7460,Z2461-XX-XX
Z459,7460,Z2461-XX-XX
Z00476-XX-XX
Z00411,700412-XX-XX
Z00487-XX-XX
Z00482-XX-XX
Z00412-52-60
Z00413-XX-XX
Z00512-XX-XX
Z00541-XX-XX
Z00539-XX-XX

Chi-Tu, Keelung, 206
Taiwan

ming.chen@fuchitex.co
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file:///G:/專案資料檔/PMA證書檔/華航Z300設變檢定報告簽核資料10062008.tif
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W5 BIATH AL B § 'L [Dec/30/2015 Rev.19  [Z00412-XX-XX-B45 - Al = % s o |TELI02-2456-6181  mpal 3 &
~ 5 FAX: 02-2455-4712 Mr. Milton Chen

2
Fu-chi Innovation
Technology Co.,Ltd.

Mar/08/2016 Rev.20
Jan/23/2017 Rev.21
Mar/23/2017 Rev.22

Mar/21/2018 Rev.23
Jan/26/2021 Rev.24

Z00413-XX-XX-B45 -
Z00512-XX-XX-B45
Z00601-XX-XX
Z00618-XX-XX
Z00611-XX-XX,
Z00612-XX-XX
Company Change Name
108150-20XAZ19-FC
108150-00XAZ19-FC
108150-00XAZ20-FC
1017506-XXXMBXX-FC

144 5,

No. 144, Da-Hua 2nd Rd.,
Chi-Tu, Keelung, 206
Taiwan

E-mail:
ming.chen@fuchitex.co

President
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G Ame Wiki> 3 A @ |CAA-PMA-0007 H# A W PMA % =% s P %1 ¥TF 2068 150 |TEL: 04-2359-6666  |3t# & #g12
Chiao Fu Enterprise |Issue Date: Seat Cushion 1, 26" Rd., Taichung [FAX: 04-2359-2255 Mr. Barry
Co., Ltd. Aug/15/2007 Industrial Park, barry@chiaofu. com Guo/General

Jun/25/2008 Rev 1 Taichung, Taiwan, Manager

Mar/09/2009 Rev. 2 R.0.C.

Aug/17/2009 Rev. 3

Sep/24/2008 Rev. 4

Dec/14/2010 Rev. 5

Mar/03/2012 Rev. 6

May/17/2012 Rev. 7

Apr/18/2018 Rev.8 |Seat Bumper

Aug/02/2018 Rev.9 |Seat Armcap Foam

Mar/28/2019 Rev. 10 |Front Row Seat Bumper

(June 21, 2021)
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